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
Laurelwood. Avail. 12/14. $550/mo. 
+ deposit. 988-5740. 
Shannon's Place Apts. 2 bdrm 
close to campus. 585 E. 19th Ave. 
Spacious & super clean. Privately 
owned. 345-6475. No pets. $565. 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501 -7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
Oak Creek Apts. 2, 3 & 4 bdrms. 
townhouse. Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial/ Free Rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

*★★★*★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

Campus Apartments 
Reserve for fall now. 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

Large 2 bdrm. walk UO. Very nice 
on-site laundry. New: carpet, paint, 
appliances. $600. 465-9886. 

225 QUADS 
THE CEDARS 469 E. 15th 

Quads, clean, quiet campus environ- 
ment. Move-in incentive. All utilities 
pd. $275. Please call 344-4621. 
Managed by Forrest P. Bowman Co. 

484-5000 
ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Furnished room, reserve for Jan. 
Cheerful housemates. Nice extras. 
Women only. $325/mo. 741-1867. 

THE COLLEGIAN. Privately 
owned residence hall. 19 meals 
per week. Private bath. Upscale, 

mellow environment. Only 2 rooms 
available, so HURRY! 343-1255 or 

www.thecolleqian.com 

ANALYZE THAT (R) 12:00 2:30 4:55 7:20 9:50 
8 CRAZY NIGHTS (PG13) 12:40 2:45 5:05 7:35 

DIE ANOTHER DAY (PG13)12:30 4:30 7:25 10:20 
MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING (PG) 12:20 2:35 
4:50 7:15 9:35 
HARRY POTTER AND THE CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 11:55 3:15 3:15 6:45 10:05 
SOLARIS (PG13) 12:35 2:55 5:15 7:40 10:00 
SANTA CLAUSE 2 (G) 12:05 2:25 4:45 7:05 9:30 
TREASURE PLANET (PG) 12:05 2:20 4:40 7:00 
9:15 

8 CRAZY NIGHTS 
(PG13) 11:45 2:05 4:35 
7-25 9'56 
8 MILE (R) 11:25 2:10 
4:50 7:35 10:20 
ANALYZE THAT (R) 
10:501:25 4:10 7:20 
10:00 
DIE ANOTHER DAY 

(PG13) 9:3010:25 12:25 
1 35 3:35 4 45 7:05 7:35 
10:15 10:45 
EMPERORS CLUB 
(PG13) 10:20 1:10 3:55 
7:1510.05 
EXTREME OPS (PG13) 
11:0010:20 
EMPIRE (R) 10:301:15 
4:20 7:45 10:25 
FRIDAY AFTER NEXT 

(R) 3:4510:25 

ABANDON (PG13) 
12:252:55 5:25 7:50 
10:15 
AUSTIN POWERS: 
GOLOMEMBER (PG13) 
4:25 9:40 
BARBERSHOP (PG13) 
5:05 10:30 
FEMME FATALE (R) 
2:05 4:45 7:35 10:10 
HALLOWEEN: RESUR- 
RECTION (R) 12:15 2:25 
4:35 7:05 9:55 
REO DRAGON (R) 2:10 
7:40 
WHITE OLEANDER 
(PG13) 1:55 7:00 

* 
N 
N 
* 
4 

HARRY POTTER AND 
THE CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 9:45 
10:1510:45 1:30 2:00 
2:30 6:05 6:30 7:00 9:45 
10:1510:40 
HOT CHICK (PG13) 
7:30 
MY BIG FAT GREEK 
WEDDING (PG) 10:00 
SANTA CLAUSE 2 (G) 
10:40 1:201:45 4:00 
4:30 7:10 7:40 9:50 
SOLARIS (PG13) 11:20 
1:55 4 40 7:55 10:30 
THE RING (PG13) 12:50 
7:30 
THEY (PG13) 11:05 1:40 
4:15 7:109:40 
TREASURE PLANET 
(PG) 10:3511:101:05 
1:50 3:504:25 7:00 7:30 
9:35 

SIGNS (PG13) 12:00 
2:30 5:00 7:30 10:05 
SPY KIDS 2 (PG) 11:55 H 
2:15 4:40 7:10 9:45 
STUART LITTLE 2 (PG) 
12:30 3:00 5:15 7:20 
9:25 
STEALING HARVARO 
(PG13) 12:40 2:50 5:10 
7:25 10:20 
THE RULES OF 
ATTRACTION (R)12:10 
2:45 5:20 7:55 10:25 
THE TUXEDO (PG13) 
12:05 2:35 4:55 7:15 
9:35 
XXX (PG13) 
200 4:50 7:45 10.35 

FAR FROM HEAVEN (PG13) 4:55 7:05 9:15 SAT & M 
SUN 2:45 * 
SECRETARY (R) 11:25 N 
SPIRITED AWAY (PG) 4:45 7 15 9:40 SAT & SUN 
2:15 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
$305/mo. + 1/5 util. Cable internet! 2 
blocks from 5th St. Market + LTD 
Breeze. Avail. Jan. 1st. 870-6092. 

Interested in group living? The 
student Co-ops are looking for 
new members for Winter term. 
Student Co-ops are environmen- 
tally conscious, egalitarian com- 
munities, owned and operated by 
students. Utilities & food included. 
For more info call Ben 683-1112. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 514-9579. 

Next to campus. 1914 E. 17th Ave. 
$325/mo. + deposit. Util. included. 

Call, 520-4030 or 484-6092. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $950/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only • 953-7336 

3 bdrm duplex (29th & Alder.) Fire- 
place, hardwood floors, laundry. 
Garbage & yard care incl. $1050/ 
mo. 686-8637. 

Quad, furnished w/ w/d & dw. 15 min 
to UO. $365/mo. + util. 683-5415 or 

>marty_oliver@ hotmail.com. 

Spacious 2 bdrm with fireplace & 
balcony, 1 block to UO $50 off 1st 
month’s rent. 684-5926. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 room avail, in 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
house, on 17th & Lincoln. Rent, 
$275 +1/3 util. Seeking roommate 
who likes the Simpsons! 434-6550. 

Two girls, one boy seeking boy/girl 
roommate. 4 bdrm apt. $365/mo. 
W/D. Please contact Cait 513-4343. 

Roommate needed in a 4 bdrm after 
Dec. 12. Live w/ 3 fun guys. 2 ba 
and w/d. $365/mo. Call 349-0306. 

Female roommate wanted. 2 
bdrm, 2 story apt. 1.5 bath, dish- 
washer, and yard. Pool, sauna on 
site. Close to campus. $340/mo. 
Call 343-1305. 

Share 2 Bdrm 2 Bth, 4 yr old duplex 
w/ 22 yr old male student in spring- 
field near busline. VV/D, Cable inter- 
net, garage. No smoking/pets. 4104 
S. ‘E’ St. $300 + 1/2 utils. 870-2195. 

Dorm Contract Available 
GREAT building, great hall! 

Please call Bobby at 541 -968-3641 

Someone wanted to take 
over my dorm contract. 

Call Stephanie ASAP at 968-1175 

Dorm contract available 
starting winter term. 
Call Nick 346-9481. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

28,5 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Acupressure/healing touch to relieve 
pain, ceremonies to say you are 
committed, legal weddings your 
way. Call 513-8044. 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
*AII calls are confidential. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

LOST & FOUND SALE 
T^PAY! 

9AM JO 2PM 
EVEJ2.YTLllN<^ 1/2 Off\. 

In The Break Pool Hall -AV, 
■f 

Cafl 34C-S711 far lest Kara 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Festive event 
5 Moore of “G.l. 

9 Hold firmly 
14 Joel follower 
15 Arabian 

sultanate 
16 Peer recognition 
17 _suit 
18 Trolley 
19 Surpass 
20 Truce 
22 Fulton's power 
23 Put up with 
25 Productive oil 

29 Charitable 
donations 

30 Scoundrel 
33 Penetrate 
34 Largest ot the 

Mariana Islands 
35 Baptize 
36 Near the kidneys 
38 Ambrosia 

ingredient 
40 Regretted 
41 Summoned, old- 

43 Set free 
44 Put in stitches 
45 Yield 
46 Leather worker 
47 Three dots in 

text 
49 Neapolitan 

noodles 
52 Clumsy 
57 Come to pass 
58 Kite end 
59 Scarlett's home 
60 Hue 
61 At some prior 

62 Rotation line 
63 Credo 
64 Marsh plant 
65 Lofty 

DOWN 
1 Strip in the 

Middle East 
2 Love god 
3 Tower 
4 Italian wine 

region 
5 Seuss or Spock, 

eg 

12/06/02 

6 Messages by 
computer 

7 Marcel the 
mime 

8 Weave 
9 Haunters 

10 Course taken 
11 Pot entrance fee 
12 Fountain treat 
13 Seniors'big 
21 Harsh 
24 Rounds or clips 
25 First, reverse, 

etc. 
26 Excessive 
27 Scatter 
28 Listen to 
30 Ecclesiastical 

law 
31 Entertain 
32 Talk out of 
34 Coliseum 

combatant 
35 12 o’clock 
37 Son of Eve 
39 Conflict 
42 Leave a jet 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

45 Red tablewine 
46 Dubbed 
47 Piano study 
48 Pizza piece 
49 Military base 
50 Belly or heart 

tollower? 

51 Skim over 
53 2002 Olympics 

site 
54 Long skirt 
55 Naval jail 
56 Strip for a 

pageant 


